ADMINISTERING EMERGENCY OXYGEN

To register:

e A Hamilton Area YMCA membership is not required for participation in these programs.
Registration may be completed in-person or over the phone.
Courses must have a minimum of 6 participants for the course to be held due to skill practice.
Participants must show their current CPR certification to the instructor on the first day of the course.

Please visit the Certifications Page of our website to see the prerequisites for this course.

Fees: $45

Offering #1
DATE TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, January 29 8:00 - 9:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #2

4 DATE TIME LOCATION
" Tuesday, February 11 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #3
DATE TIME LOCATION

Saturday, February 15 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offermg #4
DATE TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, March 18 8:00 - 9:30 p.m. JKR Branch
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., Offering #5
DATE

LOCATION
9:00 - 11:00 a.m. JKR Branch

Saturday, March 21

Offering #6
DATE TIME LOCATION

Saturday, April 25 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch
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Offering #7
DATE TIME

Saturday, May 16 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.

LOCATION
JKR Branch




Offering #8

DATE LOCATION
Wednesday, May 20 8:00 - 9:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #9
DATE LOCATION

Friday, June 19 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #10
DATE LOCATION

Sunday, June 28 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #11
DATE LOCATION

Wednesday, July 29 8:00 - 9:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #12
DATE LOCATION

Sunday, August 30 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #13
DATE LOCATION

Sunday, September 27 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #14
DATE LOCATION

Sunday, October 25 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #15
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, November 21 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #16

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, December 12 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. JKR Branch




